EN0H-0490GE23 R0421
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-0490G
Actuators
MT4/MT8
Small linear thermoelectric Actuators
E23 R0421 • Subject to c
APPLICATION
Small linear actuators are used in room and zone

DIMENSIONS
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
*Without power, in combination with standard 2-way valve; "normally closed" = stem extends, "normally open" = stem retracts
Overview
Parameter MT4-xxx MT8-xxx
Dimensions: H 59 67
L 45 45
W 42 42
X 6 6
Action* Additional features Voltage Max. stroke OS.-No.
Normally closed
24 V AC/DC
4 mm
MT4-024-NC
Normally open MT4-024-NO
Normally closed 2.5 m cable length MT4-024-NC-2.5M
Normally open 2.5 m cable length MT4-024-NO-2.5M
Normally closed with auxiliary switch MT4-024S-NC
Normally open with auxiliary switch MT4-024S-NO
Normally closed
230 V AC/DC
MT4-230-NC
Normally open MT4-230-NO
Normally closed 2.5 m cable length MT4-230-NC-2.5M
Normally open 2.5 m cable length MT4-230-NO-2.5M
Normally closed with auxiliary switch MT4-230S-NC
Normally open with auxiliary switch MT4-230S-NO
Normally closed
24 V AC/DC
8 mm
MT8-024-NC
Normally open MT8-024-NO
Normally closed 2.5 m cable length MT8-024-NC-2.5M
Normally open 2.5 m cable length MT8-024-NO-2.5M
Normally closed with auxiliary switch MT8-024S-NC
Normally open with auxiliary switch MT8-024S-NO
Normally closed
230 V AC/DC
MT8-230-NC
Normally open MT8-230-NO
Normally closed 2.5 m cable length MT8-230-NC-2.5M
Normally open 2.5 m cable length MT8-230-NO-2.5M
Normally closed with auxiliary switch MT8-230S-NC
Normally open with auxiliary switch MT8-230S-NO
4 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-0490GE23 R0421 • Subject to change
MT4/MT8 - Small linear thermoelectric Actuators
Accessories
Description Dimension Part No.
MT-CLIP Mounting Clip
10 units MT-CLIP
MT-ADAPT-HW Mounting adapter
10 units M30 x 1.5 MT-ADAPT-HW
MT-ADAPT-HP Mounting adapter for Herz/Polytherm valves
10 units MT-ADAPT-HP
MT-CABLE Cable (only for actuators without auxiliary switch)
Suitable for MT4-024/-230 and
MT8-024/-230, 10 units
MT-CABLE-1.5M
MT-CABLE-2.5M
MT-CABLE-5M